Presented by: The Manager

Introduced:
Drafted by:

August 21, 2023
Finance

TRANSFER REQUEST FOR THE CITY AND BOROUGH OF JUNEAU,

ALASKA

SERIAL NUMBER T-1061

It is hereby ordered by the Assembly of the City and Borough of Juneau,
Alaska, that $428,919 be transferred:

From: CIP

A50-100
A50-091
A50-103
A50-097
A50-094
A50-090

To: CIP

A50-104
A50-098

Land Acquisition — Planning

RSA 2C—NE/NW Quad Apron Construction
Snow Removal Equipment

Sand/Chemical Building & Fueling Station
Ramp LED Lighting

Design Taxiway A Rehabilitation and Re-
alignment of Taxiway E and D-1

Ramp Improvements
TWY Rehab Construction

The $428,919 consists of:

Moved and Approved this

Attest:

Temporary 1% Sales Tax

day of

$ (200,000)
$ (127,205)
$ (57,304)
$ (20,365)
$ (14,157
$  (9,888)

Re e

341,362
$ 67,192

$ 428,919

, 2023.

D. Rorie Watt, City Manager

Elizabeth J. McEwen, Municipal Clerk
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