Presented by: The Manager Introduced: August 21, 2023

Drafted by: Finance

TRANSFER REQUEST FOR THE CITY AND BOROUGH OF JUNEAU, ALASKA

SERIAL NUMBER T-1061

It is hereby ordered by the Assembly of the City and Borough of Juneau, Alaska, that \$428,919 be transferred:

From: CIP			
A50-100	Land Acquisition – Planning	\$ ((200,000)
A50-091	RSA 2C—NE/NW Quad Apron Construction	\$ ((127,205)
A50-103	Snow Removal Equipment	\$	(57,304)
A50-097	Sand/Chemical Building & Fueling Station	\$	(20,365)
A50-094	Ramp LED Lighting	\$	(14,157)
A50-090	Design Taxiway A Rehabilitation and Realignment of Taxiway E and D-1	\$	(9,888)
To: CIP			
A50-104	Ramp Improvements	\$	341,362
A50-098	TWY Rehab Construction	\$	67,192
The \$428,919 o	consists of:		
	Temporary 1% Sales Tax	\$	428,919
Moved and Ap	proved thisday of	, 2023.	
Attest:	D. Rorie Wat	t, City	Manager
Elizabeth J. M	cEwen, Municipal Clerk		